F O R  E V E R Y  J O B .
GHD with drawbar and high lift discharge
Mowing and/or scarifying with debris collection. The hydraulic high lift hopper discharge works up to 2,10 m.
Discharge can take place directly into a trailer or other container if required. Immediate and even spread of mulch
can be achieved by using the built-in lever (cutting without collecting if required). Available in a variety of working
widths, suitable for lower HP tractors. As a trailed unit, the advantages of the high lift discharge are maintained.
GH / Basic
Mowing and/or scarifying with debris collection – ground level

height
of up to 2,20 m.
Groundke
Mowing
Scarifying
Collecting
Mulching
Rolling
... ALL IN ONE PASS
F O R  Y O U R  N E E D S . Groundkeeper
     Professional
         Quality
* Hitching: max. power required at the PTO
Model Working width Power requirement * Collection Weight Dimensions
   capacity  L x W x H (m)
GHL-135 1,35 m / 531/8 in 30 kW / 40 HP - Cat. I N, I 1.600 l / 416 gals 550 kg / 1.213 lbs 1,97 x 1,75 x 1,62
GHL-150 1,50 m / 59 in 40 kW / 53 HP - Cat. I, II 1.800 l / 468 gals 590 kg / 1.301 lbs 1,97 x 1,90 x 1,62
Hydraulic lift discharge height 1,90 m
Model Working width Power requirement * Collection Weight Dimensions
   capacity  L x W x H (m)
GHS-150 Jumbo 1,50 m / 59 in 25 kW / 34 HP - Cat. I, II 2.500 l / 650 gals 850 kg / 1.874 lbs 2,60 x 1,90 x 1,65
GHS-180 Jumbo 1,80 m / 71 in 35 kW / 47 HP - Cat. I, II 3.000 l / 780 gals 915 kg / 2.018 lbs 2,60 x 2,20 x 1,65
GHS-T-180 Jumbo 1,80 m / 71 in 35 kW / 47 HP 3.000 l / 780 gals 1.000 kg / 2.205 lbs 3,37 x 2,20 x 1,65
GHS-210 Jumbo 2,10 m / 82 5/8 in 45 kW / 60 HP - Cat. I, II 3.500 l / 910 gals 985 kg / 2.172 lbs 2,60 x 2,50 x 1,65
GHS-T-210 Jumbo 2,10 m / 82 5/8 in 45 kW / 60 HP 3.500 l / 910 gals 1.070 kg / 2.359 lbs 3,37 x 2,50 x 1,65
Hydraulic lift discharge height 2,20 m
Model Working width Power requirement * Collection Weight Dimensions
   capacity  L x W x H (m)
GHD-120  1,20 m / 471/4 in 15 kW / 20 HP 1.250 l / 325 gals  600 kg / 1.323 lbs 2,80 x 1,60 x 1,58
GHD-135  1,35 m / 531/8 in 20 kW / 27 HP 1.600 l / 416 gals   640 kg / 1.411 lbs 3,30 x 1,75 x 1,58
GHD-150  1,50 m / 59 in 25 kW / 34 HP 1.800 l / 468 gals 680 kg / 1.499 lbs 3,30 x 1,90 x 1,58
GHD-180  1,80 m / 71 in 30 kW / 40 HP 2.200 l / 572 gals 760 kg / 1.676 lbs 3,30 x 2,20 x 1,58
Hydraulic lift discharge height approx. 2,10 m (approx. 1,80 m for the GHD-120)
Model Working width Power requirement * Collection Weight Dimensions
   capacity  L x W x H (m)
GHL-T-120 1,20 m / 471/4 in 15 kW / 20 HP - Cat. I N, I 1.250 l / 325 gals  585 kg / 1.290 lbs 1,94 x 1,60 x 1,58
GHL-T-135 1,35 m / 531/8 in 20 kW / 27 HP - Cat. I N, I 1.400 l / 364 gals 625 kg / 1.378 lbs 1,94 x 1,75 x 1,58
GHL-T-150 1,50 m / 59 in 25 kW / 34 HP - Cat. I, II 1.550 l / 403 gals 665 kg / 1.466 lbs 1,94 x 1,90 x 1,58
Hydraulic lift discharge height 1,80 m
Model Working width Power requirement * Collection Weight Dimensions
   capacity  L x W x H (m)
GH-120,  1,20 m / 471/4 in 18 kW / 24 HP - Cat. I N, I 1.200 l / 312 gals 395 kg / 871 lbs 1,80 x 1,60 x 1,48
GH-T-120 1,20 m / 471/4 in 18 kW / 24 HP 1.200 l / 312 gals 420 kg / 926 lbs 2,55 x 1,60 x 1,48
GH-135,  1,35 m / 531/8 in 20 kW / 27 HP - Cat. I N, I 1.350 l / 351 gals 420 kg / 926 lbs 1,80 x 1,75 x 1,48
GH-T-135 1,35 m / 531/8 in 20 kW / 27 HP 1.350 l / 351 gals 445 kg / 981 lbs 2,55 x 1,75 x 1,48
GH-150,  1,50 m / 59 in 25 kW / 34 HP - Cat. I, II 1.500 l / 390 gals 445 kg / 981 lbs 1,80 x 1,90 x 1,48
GH-T-150 1,50 m / 59 in 25 kW / 34 HP 1.500 l / 390 gals  470 kg / 1.036 lbs 2,55 x 1,90 x 1,48
GH-180 1,80 m / 71 in 30 kW / 40 HP - Cat. I, II 1.800 l / 468 gals 470 kg / 1.036 lbs  1,80 x 2,20 x 1,48
Model Working width Power requirement * Collection Weight Dimensions
   capacity  L x W x H (m)
G-120 1,20 m / 471/4 in 18 kW / 24 HP - Cat. I N, I none 280 kg / 617 lbs 1,10 x 1,60 x 0,82
G-150 1,50 m / 59 in 20 kW / 27 HP - Cat. I, II none 330 kg / 728 lbs 1,10 x 1,90 x 0,82